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Activities run Monday – Friday 9am – 4pm. Drop off and pick up at Orchard Hills Community Services Hub.  Group-based activities for participants 18+

[ Bright Nights Weekly Program ] 

Start the conversation today and contact Thomas Velden
T 0413 122 560 or 8977 2755  E t.velden@sunnyfield.org.au
www.sunnyfield.org.au 

5pm – 10pm. Wednesday’s. Pick up and drop off from participants home. 
Group-based activities for participants 18+

Participants should bring Companion Cards for all outings. 

Wednesday 3 October 2018
Night in at Allambie Heights Community 
Service Hub
Wednesday 10 October 2018
Manly Leagues Club RSL
Activity cost $25
Wednesday 17 October 2018
Night in at Allambie Heights Community 
Service Hub
Wednesday 24 October 2018
Pizza night
Activity cost $25
Wednesday 31 October 2018
Night in at Allambie Heights Community 
Service Hub

Wednesday 07 November 2018  
Bowling
Activity cost $20
Wednesday 14 November 2018
Night in at Allambie Heights Community 
Service Hub
Wednesday 21 November 2018
Dee Why RSL
Activity cost $15
Wednesday 28 November 2018
A night in at Allambie Heights Community 
Services Hub

Wednesday 05 December 2018 
Chinese banquet 
Activity cost $25
Wednesday 12 December 2018
Night in at Allambie Heights Community 
Service Hub
Wednesday 19 December 2018
 Manly for fish & chips
 Activity cost $20

Powerhouse Museum
Learn about science and art the fun way!  
Discover how things work. Get smart by playing smart.
Activity cost between $20 - $30
Travel Train (Opal Card)   
Lunch Participants can bring lunch or buy
Clothes Warm clothes for cold weather

OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER


